ACCOMMODATIONS

e 235 guest rooms
[18 suites, 98 double/doubles, 119 king or queens]
e Triple sheet bedding
¢ Granite countertop vanity
e Lighted cosmetic mirror
e 42" Flatscreen televisions
e Google Chromecast Guest App Casting Availability
e Complimentary wireless high-speed Internet access
e Telephone with voicemail, message light
¢ Individual guest room climate control
e Iron & ironing board
e Alarm clock with MP3 player hookup
e Hair dryer
o Coffee maker with complimentary coffee & tea
¢ Beautiful views of downtown Charleston & the Harbor
¢ In-Room Safes & Refrigerators

SERVICES & FACILITIES

e Starbucks™ coffee shop

e Swamp Fox Restaurant & Bar- breakfast, lunch &
dinner

e Complimentary business center with printing

e Complimentary wireless high speed Internet in lobby

e Laundry service

¢ Dry cleaning service

¢ In-Room Dining

e Valet parking

¢ Self-parking with discounted daily maximum fee

o Safety deposit boxes at front desk

e Soda vending machine & ice machine on each floor

e Complimentary 24-hour access fitness center

MEETING & BANQUET FACILITIES

¢ 18,000 square feet of flexible function space

¢ 3 Ballrooms
[Carolina 4500 sgft, Colonial 3600 sqgft, Gold 3000 sqft]

¢ 8 Breakout meeting rooms

e Wired & wireless high speed Internet access available

e Natural light in most meeting rooms

e Built in central registration booth

o Off-premise catering available at several local venues

¢ Onsite audio visual company with award winning
technicians.

e Award winning Executive Chef

e Custom menus

e Participate in South Carolina’s Fresh on the Menu
program & the Sustainable Seafood Initiative

e Green Hotel, using sustainable & energy conservation
practices

HISTORY

e Opened in 1924 as Charleston’s “"Grand Dame,” the
largest hotel in the Carolinas with 312 guest rooms

e Featured many new modern amenities for the 1920’s,
such as private bathrooms in each room, printing
press, barber shop, ice & automatic elevators

¢ Designed by renowned architect W.L. Stoddart

e In the 1990’s the hotel underwent a multi-million dollar
renovation, which was awarded as one of fourteen
national preservation success stories by the National
Trust for Historic Preservation

e Locally owned and managed since 1989



FrancIs SVARION

H O T E L

CONFERENCE ROOM INFORMATION

Carolina

Carolina B

Ballroom

Prefunction A

Carolina A |

Prefuntion
B

Men 'I

Poinsette Room

ROOM NAME
Carolina Ballroom
Carolina A
Carolina B
Colonial
Gold
Gold Balcony
Poinsette
Pinckney
Drayton

Laurens

Rutledge

Middleton
Parkview
Bridgeview

Riverview

Drayton
Room

Exhibition

Ladies

Space

15180y

Rutledge Laurens
Room | Room

110x 41
55x41
55x 41
106 x 34
86 x 35
15x 35
48 x 34
32x28
17x 15
34x 16
34x 16
33x16

29x 15

SI0JRAd[]

]
Pinckney Room

4,510 16 420

2,255 16 200

2,255 16 200

3,604 20 320

3,010 24 250

525 9 20
1,632

896

255

544

544

528

435
30

90BIII]

Gold Ballroom

E

Prefunction

||||||I f

Men

1

-

| Ladies
SI0JRAQ[

* Rlégfltls *

Upper
Lobby

300
150
150
200
150
30
60
40
8
25
25

Guest Room Corridor

Sales Office
&
Middleton _Ela
Room =
Club Level o]
Up to Mezzanine to King Street
o Coria 1 Colonial
o Room
I Front Desk 1 «<T
k-
Lobb s
Bary 1 9,
w«
u ] n x .
Lobby Down P
[ n s =
Business o_—
Center -

DIMENSIONS SQ.FT. CEILINGHT. THEATER CLASSROOM BANQUET

400
160
160
300
200
50

RECEPTION CONFERENCE U-SHAPE
550
225
225
400
300



