FRANCIS MARION HOTEL FACT SHEET





HISTORIC HOTELS of AMERICA

387 KING STREET • CHARLESTON, SC • 29403 843.722.0600 • WWW.FRANCISMARIONCHARLESTON.COM

ACCOMMODATIONS

- 235 guest rooms
 - [18 suites, 98 double/doubles, 119 king or queens]
- Triple sheet bedding
- Granite countertop vanity
- Lighted cosmetic mirror
- 42" Flatscreen televisions
- Google Chromecast Guest App Casting Availability
- Complimentary wireless high-speed Internet access
- Telephone with voicemail, message light
- Individual guest room climate control
- Iron & ironing board
- Alarm clock with MP3 player hookup
- Hair dryer
- Coffee maker with complimentary coffee & tea
- Beautiful views of downtown Charleston & the Harbor
- In-Room Safes & Refrigerators

SERVICES & FACILITIES

- Starbucks[™] coffee shop
- Swamp Fox Restaurant & Bar- breakfast, lunch & dinner
- Complimentary business center with printing
- Complimentary wireless high speed Internet in lobby
- Laundry service
- Dry cleaning service
- In-Room Dining
- Valet parking
- Self-parking with discounted daily maximum fee
- Safety deposit boxes at front desk
- · Soda vending machine & ice machine on each floor
- Complimentary 24-hour access fitness center

MEETING & BANQUET FACILITIES

- 18,000 square feet of flexible function space
- 3 Ballrooms
 [Carolina 4500 sqft, Colonial 3600 sqft, Gold 3000 sqft]
- 8 Breakout meeting rooms
- Wired & wireless high speed Internet access available
- Natural light in most meeting rooms
- Built in central registration booth
- Off-premise catering available at several local venues
- Onsite audio visual company with award winning technicians.
- Award winning Executive Chef
- Custom menus
- Participate in South Carolina's Fresh on the Menu program & the Sustainable Seafood Initiative
- Green Hotel, using sustainable & energy conservation practices

HISTORY

- Opened in 1924 as Charleston's "Grand Dame," the largest hotel in the Carolinas with 312 guest rooms
- Featured many new modern amenities for the 1920's, such as private bathrooms in each room, printing press, barber shop, ice & automatic elevators
- Designed by renowned architect W.L. Stoddart
- In the 1990's the hotel underwent a multi-million dollar renovation, which was awarded as one of fourteen national preservation success stories by the National Trust for Historic Preservation
- Locally owned and managed since 1989



CONFERENCE ROOM INFORMATION



Colonial Room/Lobby Level

ROOM NAME	DIMENSIONS	SQ.FT.	CEILING HT.	THEATER	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	RECEPTION	CONFERENCE	U-SHAPE
Carolina Ballroom	110 x 41	4,510	16	420	300	400	550		
Carolina A	55 x 41	2,255	16	200	150	160	225	60	45
Carolina B	55 x 41	2,255	16	200	150	160	225	60	45
Colonial	106 x 34	3,604	20	320	200	300	400		
Gold	86 x 35	3,010	24	250	150	200	300		
Gold Balcony	15 x 35	525	9	20	30	50			
Poinsette	48 x 34	1,632	8.5	100	60	100	175	34	30
Pinckney	32 x 28	896	8.5	50	40	60	75	28	24
Drayton	17 x 15	255	8	25	8	10		10	
Laurens	34 x 16	544	8.5	35	25	30	30	24	20
Rutledge	34 x 16	544	8.5	35	25	30	30	24	20
Middleton	33 x 16	528	9	35	25	30	24	20	18
Parkview	29 x 15	435	8.5	20	16	30	30	18	
Bridgeview	29 x 15	435	8.5	20	12	30	30	14	
Riverview	12 x 25	30	8.5	20	12	20	30	12	

387 King Street | Charleston, SC 29403 | FrancisMarionCharleston.com | 843.722.0600 | 877.756.2121

HISTORIC HOTELS of America